DKFLEXDKFLEXDKFLEXDKFLEX --------欧洲技术，台湾制造
FLEXIBLEFLEXIBLEFLEXIBLEFLEXIBLE CURRENTCURRENTCURRENTCURRENT PROBEPROBEPROBEPROBE
thethethethe DKFLEX isisisis idealidealidealideal forforforfor powerpowerpowerpower developmentdevelopmentdevelopmentdevelopment developmentdevelopmentdevelopmentdevelopment workworkworkwork becausebecausebecausebecause itititit combinescombinescombinescombines anananan
easyeasyeasyeasy totototo useuseuseuse thin,thin,thin,thin, flesibleflesibleflesibleflesible clip-aroundclip-aroundclip-aroundclip-around coilcoilcoilcoil withwithwithwith anananan abilityabilityabilityability totototo accuratelyaccuratelyaccuratelyaccurately replicatereplicatereplicatereplicate fastfastfastfast switchingswitchingswitchingswitching
currentcurrentcurrentcurrent waveformswaveformswaveformswaveforms bebebebe theytheytheythey sinusoidalsinusoidalsinusoidalsinusoidal
DKFLEX 是您理想的電子電力開發應用工具，它結合了一個易於使用，小巧,靈活，準確,
快捷測出電流波形圖及其數值。
ApplicationsApplicationsApplicationsApplications::::

mV/A
Peak
Current(A)
Measurement
from
DC offset
mV
Peak di/dt
kA/μs
Bandwidth
(3db)
Accuracy
DK-Mini070 100 70 20(mA) ±2 0.2 0.2Hz-20MHz 1%
DK-Mini140 50 140 20(mA) ±2 0.2 0.2Hz-20MHz 1%
DK-Mini350 20 350 20(mA) ±2 2 0.2Hz-20MHz 1%
DK-0700 10 700 10A ±2 8 0.2Hz-20MHz 1%
DK-1400 5 1400 10A ±2 8.0 0.2Hz-20MHz 1%
DK-3500 2 3500 10A ±2 20.0 0.2Hz-20MHz 1%
DK-7000 1 7000 10A ±2 25 0.2Hz-20MHz 1%
DK-14000 0.5 14000 10A ±2 50 0.2Hz-20MHz 1%
DK-21000 0.25 21000 10A ±2 50 0.2Hz-20MHz 1%
DK-42000 0.125 42000 15A ±2 50 0.2Hz-20MHz 1%
DK-84000 0.625 84000 15A ±2 50 0.2Hz-20MHz 1%
DK-168000 0.03 138000 15A ±2 50 0.2Hz-20MHz 1%
DK-336000 0.02 336000 15A ±2 50 0.2Hz-20MHz 1%
Type Cable length 线长 Coil cross section (max) 线圈线直径 Coil circumference线圈周长
DK-X
X
2 m 8mm 1000mm